
RCSL DATES 2017 
 
**February 21 Tuesday  RCSL meeting 
 
**March 14 Tuesday   RCSL meeting - Scheduling of swim meets 

Week 1:  May 27 – June 3  Week 2:  June 4 - 10 
Week 3:  June 11 - 17  Week 4:  June 18 - 24  
Week 5:  June 25 – July 1 Week 6:  July 2 - 8 
Week 7:  July 9 - 13   
**Any meet not held during these weeks will be a non-sanctioned meet.   
**Times and swims at non-sanctioned meets will not count in terms of eligibility for 
Championships and ribbons will not be provided.   
**Each team must have a minimum of 5 meets scheduled.   

 
April 15  Saturday League Rules and Procedures at Wolfson High School – 9:00 a.m. 
 
**April 25 Tuesday  RCSL meeting 
 
May 8  Monday  Coaches clinic at Wolfson High School – 7:30 p.m. 
 
May 26  Friday  Insurance Due 
 
**May 30 Tuesday  RCSL meeting  
 
June 5  Monday  Early Registration Deadline ($25.00 per swimmer) by 3:00 p.m.  

(last chance to use 2016 roster in place of birth certificate for returning swimmers). 
 
**June 26 Monday  RCSL meeting – Championship information 
     
June 26   Monday  Registration Due by 8:00 p.m. 

     1.  2017 Registration Application for every swimmer. 
     2.  One team check for a fee of $30.00 per registered swimmer 

3.  Birth Certificate for ALL swimmers, including those from another team.  
4.  Petition to change team form for any swimmer coming from another RCSL team. 
 
Swimmers are not eligible for Championships if any item is missing.   
(Registration Form, Birth Certificate, Petition to Change Team Form or money) 

 
July 7  Friday  Missing registration items due by Noon 
 
July 7  Friday  Tent Size Due to Pete Santilli 
 
July 14 Friday  Championship Entries due for both championships 
   # of families who will participate in championships 
 
July 15 Saturday Last Chance Meet (if needed) 
 
**July 19 Wednesday RCSL meeting 

1.  Worker schedule for Championships 
2.  Last minute championship details 

 
July 27 – 30  Championships 
 
**August 22 Tuesday  RCSL Meeting 


